IN-E Insertable Pulse Jet Filter
SIMATEK A/S Office: +45 5884 1500
Spare parts/service: +45 5884 1596
IN-E_EN
Date: 042026

module
Modules Total
number
of bags
Envelope
bag length
(m)
Filtration
area (m²)
Gas flow
(m³/h)
Width Height
A/C at 2.5
m³/m²/min
IN-EH6-1.0 H 6 1 1 6 1,0 5,2 774
IN-EH12-1.0 H 6 2 1 12 1,0 10,3 1.548
IN-EH24-1.0 H 6 2 2 24 1,0 20,6 3.096
IN-EH36-1.0 H 6 2 3 36 1,0 31,0 4.644
IN-EH40-1.0 H 10 2 2 40 1,0 34,4 5.160
IN-EH6-1.5 H 6 1 1 6 1,5 7,7 1.161
IN-EH12-1.5 H 6 2 1 12 1,5 15,5 2.322
IN-EH24-1.5 H 6 2 2 24 1,5 31,0 4.644
IN-EH36-1.5 H 6 2 3 36 1,5 46,4 6.966
IN-EH40-1.5 H 10 2 2 40 1,5 51,6 7.740
IN-EH6-2.0 H 6 1 1 6 2,0 10,3 1.548
IN-EH12-2.0 H 6 2 1 12 2,0 20,6 3.096
IN-EH24-2.0 H 6 2 2 24 2,0 41,3 6.192
IN-EH36-2.0 H 6 2 3 36 2,0 61,9 9.288
IN-EH40-2.0 H 10 2 2 40 2,0 68,8 10.320
IN-EV6-1.0 V 6 1 1 6 1,0 5,2 774
IN-EV12-1.0 V 6 2 1 12 1,0 10,3 1.548
IN-EV24-1.0 V 6 2 2 24 1,0 20,6 3.096
IN-EV36-1.0 V 6 2 3 36 1,0 31,0 4.644
IN-EV40-1.0 V 10 2 2 40 1,0 34,4 5.160
IN-EV6-1.5 V 6 1 1 6 1,5 7,7 1.161
IN-EV12-1.5 V 6 2 1 12 1,5 15,5 2.322
IN-EV24-1.5 V 6 2 2 24 1,5 31,0 4.644
IN-EV36-1.5 V 6 2 3 36 1,5 46,4 6.966
IN-EV40-1.5 V 10 2 2 40 1,5 51,6 7.740
IN-EV6-2.0 V 6 1 1 6 2,0 10,3 1.548
IN-EV12-2.0 V 6 2 1 12 2,0 20,6 3.096
IN-EV24-2.0 V 6 2 2 24 2,0 41,3 6.192
IN-EV36-2.0 V 6 2 3 36 2,0 61,9 9.288
IN-EV40-2.0 V 10 2 2 40 2,0 68,8 10.320
IN-EVFL6-1.5 VFL 6 1 1 6 1,5 7,7 1.161
IN-EVFL12-1.5 VFL 6 2 1 12 1,5 15,5 2.322
IN-EVFL24-1.5 VFL 6 2 2 24 1,5 31,0 4.644
IN-EVFL36-1.5 VFL 6 2 3 36 1,5 46,4 6.966
IN-EVFL40-1.5 VFL 10 2 2 40 1,5 51,6 7.740
 For larger filter sizes, please contact Simatek's sales department